
Central Alabama Chrysalis Flight #72 Conference Room Team  

LD

Halley Power halleypower@gmail.com PO Box 388

Lincoln, AL 35096

706-590-0182 Priesthood of All Believers

ALD’s

Ashley Belcher aybelcher@gmail.com 2400 Wire Road

Auburn, AL 36832

334-728-0209 Communication thru Prayer

Katie Blair Katie@aldersgateumc.org 1818 Brackenbury Place 
Montgomery, Alabama 36117

334-201-5512

Piper Belcher piper2014@gmail.com 2400 Wire Road 

Auburn, AL 36832

334-750-1175 Prodigal

Sarah Barnes saybay2000@gmail.com 179 Blue Pine Lane, 
Wetumpka, AL 36083

(334)300-6793 Ideals

Music and Media

Joy Samford samfordjoy@gmail.com 1306 Mrs James Rd

Waverly, AL 36879

334-703-5243

Amelia Blair ameliagblair@gmail.com 1818 Brackenbury Place

Montgomery, AL 36117

334-300-9929 Christian Growth thru Study 

Meredith Parham mparham26@yahoo.com 166 Butterfly Lane

Dadeville, AL 36863

334-740-2451 Single Life
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Table Leaders

Claire Goldman claire.goldman@rrlandscapes.com 863 Cahaba Dr.

Auburn, AL 36830

334-524-6244 Marriage

Mary Beth Griggs griggs.mary@lee.k12.al.us 23665 US Hey 80 

Opelika, Alabama 36804


334-614-1872 Faith

Laurie Woodham woodham0828@gmail.com 2397 Antler Ridge Drive 

Auburn, AL 36832

(334)707-7817

Jackie Andrews andrews3367@charter.net  3367 Hopewell Rd

Valley, AL 36854

706-590-3405

Lyn Brown lsbrown32297@gmail.com 10260 County Road 28
Lafayette, AL 36862

334-864-1133

ATL’s

Lorebeth Keeble lkeeble18@gmail.com 1321 14th Ave S 
Birmingham, AL 35205

256-307-3701 Next Steps

Sarah Woodham sarahcwoodham543@gmail.com 2397 Antler Ridge Drive

Auburn, AL 36832

(334) 787-1221

Anna Griggs aeg1819@yahoo.com 23665 U.S Hwy 80 

Opelika, AL

334-461-4437 Christian Action 

Alison Janvier alisonjanvier9603@gmail.com 90 Myrick Dr 

Deatsville, AL 36022

302-379-6734

Abby Salazar abbysalazar3@yahoo.com 625 McCurdy St

Flomaton, AL 36441

251-238-7407
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Spiritual Directors

Charles Cummings charlesc@aumc.net 441 Stanfield Drive

Auburn, AL 36832

334-728-8800 God’s Gift to You

Jonathan Heston jcherston@gmail.com 115 Cleveland Rd. 

Valley, AL 36854

(706)773-5268 God Empowers You 

Vicki Cater vbcater@bellsouth.net 139 Beaver Pt.

Dadeville, AL 36853

256-390-7070 God Sustains You

Steve Spining steve.spining@gmail.com P.O. Box 36

Livingston, AL 35470

334-328-6384 God Designed You

TBD God Loves You 

Board Rep

Molly Cross mollykatecross@gmail.com 16 Birdie Run 

Dadeville, AL 36853

334-669-2735
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